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137-HITKARINI LAW COLLEGE,JABALPUR                                        
************************************************
  364001 KU. AARTI DUBEY                    FAIL
  364002     ABHISHEK SHUKLA                PASS        0312/0600 
  364003 KU. ALKA KHATRI                    PASS        0313/0600 
  364004     AHMAD SHAHID HUSAIN            PASS        0317/0600 
  364005     AJAY KUMAR YADAV               PASS        0293/0600 
  364006 SMT.ANSHUMALA KISPOTTA             FAIL
  364007 KU. ARCHANA SHRIVASTAVA            PASS        0311/0600 
  364008 KU. BANDANA SONI                   PASS        0314/0600 
  364009     BRAJESH KUMAR RAJAK            PASS        0327/0600 
  364010     DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN              PASS        0296/0600 
  364011 KU. DIVYA VERMA                    PASS        0303/0600 
  364012     DEEPENDRA SINGH BISEN          PASS        0329/0600 
  364013 KU. DEEPKIRAN SONKER               PASS        0321/0600 
  364014     JAY PRAKASH DWIVEDI            PASS        0317/0600 
  364015     JAINUL HAQ MANSOORI            FAIL
  364016 KU. KEERTIMA NAMDEO                ABST
  364017 KU. KOMAL KHOOBCHANDANI            PASS        0299/0600 
  364018     KULDEEP SINGH KUSHWAH          ABST
  364019 KU. MANJUSHA RAIKWAR               PASS        0320/0600 
  364020 KU. MADHURI SAKET                  PASS        0295/0600 
  364021 KU. MANJU SINGH                    ATKT
  364022     MOHAN LAL                      PASS        0299/0600 
  364023     MANISH TIWARI                  FAIL
  364024     MOHD.IZHAR                     ATKT
  364025     NAVEEN BHATIJA                 PASS        0309/0600 
  364026     NITESH RAI                     PASS        0305/0600 
  364027     NITIN KUMAR YADAV              FAIL
  364028 KU. NEETU SHIVHARE                 ATKT
  364029     PRAMOD KUMAR PATEL             PASS        0297/0600 
  364030     PUSPRAJ TIWARI                 PASS        0310/0600 
  364031 SMT.PUSHPA AGNIHOTRI               ATKT
  364032     PRATEEK DUBEY                  PASS        0303/0600 
  364033 SMT.RADHA PATEL                    PASS        0294/0600 
  364034     RAJARAM RAIDAS                 PASS        0314/0600 
  364035     ROSHAN KUMAR KSUHWAHA          PASS        0325/0600 
  364036     RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI            PASS        0287/0600 
  364037     RAJA MISHRA                    PASS        0300/0600 
  364038     RAVI KUMAR RAJAK               PASS        0287/0600 
  364039     RATNESH DUBEY                  PASS        0303/0600 
  364040 KU. RAJESHWARI RAIKWAR             ATKT
  364041 KU. SHABANA KHAN                   PASS        0332/0600 
  364042 KU. SWETA LAKHERA                  ATKT
  364043     SANDEEP KUMAR RAJORIYA         FAIL
  364044 KU. SONALI                         ATKT
  364045 KU. SADHNA KHATRI                  PASS        0320/0600 
  364046 SMT.SMRITI NEMA                    PASS        0303/0600 
  364047     SANJAY KUMAR SEN               PASS        0309/0600 
  364048     TAUSIF AHMED ANSARI            PASS        0339/0600 
  364049 KU. UMA SHIVHARE                   PASS        0331/0600 
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137-HITKARINI LAW COLLEGE,JABALPUR                                        
************************************************
  364050 KU. VANDNA SHRIVASTAVA             PASS        0355/0600 
  364051     VARUN BEOHAR                   PASS        0300/0600 
  364052     VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY             PASS        0305/0600 
  364053     VIJAY KUMAR LAKHERA            ATKT
  364054 KU. VEENA SONI                     ATKT
  364055 SMT.VERSHA SAXENA                  PASS        0336/0600 
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138-N.E.S LAW COLLEGE,JABALPUR                                            
************************************************
  364101     ATEET KUMAR PANDEY             ATKT
  364102     ANKUR KUMAR PANDEY             PASS        0319/0600 
  364103     CHETAN MISHRA                  FAIL
  364104 SMT.DEEPALI TIWARI                 ATKT
  364105     DEEP KUMAR PATEL               PASS        0304/0600 
  364106     DHEERENDRA KUMAR SAHU          PASS        0288/0600 
  364107     DILEEP SONI                    FAIL
  364108 KU. GARIMA VERMA                   ATKT
  364109 SMT.KIRAN SHUKLA                   PASS        0330/0600 
  364110 KU. MEENAL CHOUKSEY                PASS        0335/0600 
  364111 KU. NISHI JAIN                     PASS        0300/0600 
  364112 KU. NEETU PRAJAPATI                PASS        0332/0600 
  364113 KU. NAMRATA SINGHAI                PASS        0317/0600 
  364114 KU. PREETI GUPTA                   PASS        0347/0600 
  364115 KU. PRIYANKA SAIYAM                PASS        0334/0600 
  364116 KU. PREETI RAIKWAR                 PASS        0327/0600 
  364117 KU. RAJNI DIWAN                    PASS        0301/0600 
  364118     RAVI SHANKAR                   PASS        0346/0600 
  364119 KU. SHRADDHA SHUKLA                PASS        0303/0600 
  364120 KU. SHIVANI JUDAH                  PASS        0303/0600 
  364121 KU. SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA            PASS        0308/0600 
  364122 KU. SHIKHA MALIK                   PASS        0301/0600 
  364123     SANTOSH YADAV                  ATKT
  364124     SIJU THOMAS                    PASS        0309/0600 
  364125 SMT.SANJANA PATEL                  PASS        0321/0600 
  364126     SANTOSH KUMAR KACHHI           FAIL
  364127 KU. SUNAINA VERMA                  PASS        0290/0600 
  364128     SREERAJ R. KRISHNAN            PASS        0341/0600 
  364129     SURJEET CHOUDHURY              PASS        0339/0600 
  364130 KU. SWATI PATEL                    PASS        0329/0600 
  364131     SADAIV KUMAR YADAV             PASS        0307/0600 
  364132     SACHIN GUPTA                   ATKT
  364133 KU. SHWETA SANG                    PASS        0330/0600 
  364134 KU. SHIKHA BAGHEL                  PASS        0329/0600 
  364135 KU. TEESHU SINGH SISODIYA          FAIL
  364136     VIVEK KUMAR PATEL              PASS        0291/0600 
  364137     YOGENDRA SINGH BAGHEL          PASS        0332/0600 
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************************************************
  364201     AJAY                           PASS        0330/0600 
  364202     ANIL KUMAR EWANATI             PASS        0294/0600 
  364203     ARUN KUMAR NEMA                PASS        0302/0600 
  364204 KU. HEERA HALWI                    PASS        0345/0600 
  364205     JAYPRAKASH KOSHTA              PASS        0321/0600 
  364206 KU. KALPA TIWARI                   PASS        0300/0600 
  364207     MUKUND KUMAR JADHAV            FAIL
  364208 SMT.NISHI BALA DUBEY               PASS        0327/0600 
  364209     PRASHANT PATHAK                PASS        0330/0600 
  364210 KU. PRATIBHA GUPTA                 PASS        0298/0600 
  364211     RAJENDRA KUMAR NAMDEO          PASS        0337/0600 
  364212 KU. ROSHNI AGRAWAL                 PASS        0312/0600 
  364213     SANDEEP VISHWAKARMA            PASS        0288/0600 
  364214 SMT.SANDHYA CHOUDHARY              PASS        0316/0600 
  364215     SANJU PAEL                     FAIL
  364216     SANTOSH JAISWAL                PASS        0349/0600 
  364217 KU. SAPNA SINGH                    PASS        0295/0600 
  364218 SMT.SEEMA SAHU                     PASS        0319/0600 
  364219 KU. PRANOTI MEHRA                  PASS        0299/0600 
  364220 SMT.CHANDRAVATI CHOUDHARY          PASS        0297/0600 
  364221     NEERAJ GAUTAM                  ATKT
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131-A.P.N.COLLEGE,SADAR,JABALPUR                                          
************************************************
  364251     VISHAL SAIGAL                  ATKT
  364252     ASHISH TRIPATHI                ATKT
  364253     VIJAY KUMAR BAWARIYA           PASS        0294/0600 
  364254 SMT.SEEMA PANDEY                   PASS        0297/0600 
  364255     MANISH KUMAR PATHAK            FAIL
  364256 KU. BHAGYALAXMI                    PASS        0309/0600 
  364257 SMT.REENA RAJAK                    ATKT
  364258 KU. RASHMI PATEL                   PASS        0324/0600 
  364259 KU. SWATI JAISWAL                  PASS        0337/0600 
  364260     PRAVESH KUMAR PANDEY           PASS        0314/0600 
  364261 KU. NEELAM SIJARIYA                PASS        0299/0600 
  364262     NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN              PASS        0315/0600 
  364263     SUDEEP KUMAR TIWARI            FAIL
  364264     ASHUTOSH CHATURVEDI            FAIL
  364265     GERARD M. BURROWS              PASS        0317/0600 
  364266     RAKESH KUMAR RAIDAS            PASS        0320/0600 
  364267     UMESH KUMAR TIWARI             ATKT
  364268     HEMANT SARAF                   ATKT
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140-JABALPUR LAW COLLEGE,JABALPUR                                         
************************************************
  364291     AJAY KUMAR PATEL               PASS        0315/0600 
  364292 SMT.SHASHI TYAGI                   ATKT
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161-GOVT.TILAK P.G.COLLEGE,KATNI                                          
************************************************
  364301 KU. MANJU TRIPATHI                 ATKT
  364302     AMIT KANKANE                   PASS        0297/0600 
  364303     ARVIND UPADHYAY                PASS        0299/0600 
  364304     MOINUL HUSNAIN RAZA            PASS        0338/0600 
  364305 KU. MOHINI SONI                    PASS        0315/0600 
  364306     NEERAJ CHATURVEDI              PASS        0301/0600 
  364307     RAHUL HOTWANI                  PASS        0295/0600 
  364308     SAWAN KUMAR RAIDAS             PASS        0295/0600 
  364309     SATYENDRA SINGH                FAIL
  364310     SANJAY KUMAR SAHU              FAIL
  364311     RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI            FAIL
  364312     CHANDRAPAL                     PASS        0298/0600 
  364313     ASHISH KUMAR PAROHA            PASS        0298/0600 
  364314     DINESH CHAMPURIA               PASS        0297/0600 
  364315     AJIT JAIN                      PASS        0292/0600 
  364316     AWDHESH PRAKASH MISHRA         PASS        0328/0600 
  364317 KU. DEEPA NISHAD                   PASS        0311/0600 
  364318     MADAN SINGH BAGRI              FAIL
  364319     MOHAN LAL                      PASS        0293/0600 
  364320 KU. NEETU NISHAD                   PASS        0316/0600 
  364321 KU. NEETA SAHU                     PASS        0311/0600 
  364322 KU. PREETI SINGH                   FAIL
  364323     RAJ KUMAR PATEL                PASS        0311/0600 
  364324     RAMKISHOR ARYA                 PASS        0291/0600 
  364325     SHIV KRIPAL                    FAIL
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191-SWAMI VIVEKANAND P.G.COLLEGE,NARSINGHPUR                              
************************************************
  364401     AMANDEEP SINGH ARORA           PASS        0311/0600 
  364402     ADITYA JAIN                    ATKT
  364403     MAKHAN LAL SEN                 PASS        0308/0600 
  364404 KU. RANJANA YADAV                  ATKT
  364405 KU. RAJNI MUDIYA                   PASS        0323/0600 
  364406 KU. SAVITA SHUKLA                  PASS        0310/0600 
  364407 KU. SADHNA SONI                    FAIL
  364408     SUDHIR KUAMR PANDEY            ATKT
  364409     THAKUR DINESH SINGH            ATKT
  364410 KU. ABHA SAHU                      ATKT
  364411     PRASHANT KUMAR NEMA            PASS        0305/0600 
  364412     RAMESH KUMAR KEWAT             ATKT
  364413 KU. ARCHANA PANDEY                 PASS        0320/0600 
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221-GOVT.P.G.COLLEGE,SEONI                                                
************************************************
  364451     BHOPAT SINGH AHIRWAR           PASS        0312/0600 
  364452     GURUPRASAD SONWANE             FAIL
  364453     MOTILAL JANGHELA               PASS        0307/0600 
  364454     PRAVEEN KUMAR BHANGRE          FAIL
  364455 KU. SABA SAHIL                     PASS        0331/0600 
  364456     VIKAS CHOURASIA                PASS        0320/0600 
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245-GOVT.S.S.P.ART'S,COMMERCE,SCIENCE & LAW COLLEGE ,WARASEONI,BALAGHAT   
************************************************
  364501 KU. VIDHI SHAMBHARKAR              PASS        0332/0600 
  364502     ROHIT VERMA                    ATKT
  364503     DEVARSHI PINCHA                PASS        0309/0600 
  364504     SHESHRAM KARHATKARE            ATKT
  364505     RAJENDRA KUMAR KHANDAYAT       FAIL
  364506     KOMENDRA BIESN                 PASS        0295/0600 
  364507 KU. VANDNA RAUT                    PASS        0304/0600 
  364508 KU. RITUSHA RISHIKAR               ATKT
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241-GOVT.J.S.T.P.G.COLLEGE,BALAGHAT                                       
************************************************
  364551     ABHINAV TURKAR                 ABST
  364552 KU. JAGRATI NAGVANSHI              PASS        0361/0600 
  364553     KAMLESH KUAMR BISEN            PASS        0306/0600 
  364554     NANDKISHOR MESHRAM             PASS        0304/0600 
  364555 KU. RITU VERMA                     PASS        0323/0600 
  364556 KU. REWATI MADAVI                  FAIL
  364557     SUNDER LAL MANGLANI            FAIL
  364558 KU. SARLA MERAVI                   PASS        0300/0600 
  364559 KU. SUNITA PARTE                   PASS        0318/0600 
  364560 KU. SAPNA SHARMA                   PASS        0356/0600 
  364561 KU. TEENA SINGH TOMAR              PASS        0340/0600 
  364562 KU. VISHAKHA RAUT                  PASS        0298/0600 
  364563 KU. SACHI GOYAL                    ATKT
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271-GOVT.R.D.P.G.COLLEGE,MANDLA                                           
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  364601 KU. AARTI TIWARI                   PASS        0342/0600 
  364602     AASHISH KUMAR KACHHWAHA        PASS        0293/0600 
  364603     AVINASH AGRAWAL                PASS        0316/0600 
  364604     CHANDRADEEP SONBARSE           ATKT
  364605     DEVENDRA KUMAR PANJRE          PASS        0314/0600 
  364606     JITENDRA PATEL                 PASS        0323/0600 
  364607     KESHU PATEL                    PASS        0290/0600 
  364608     PRADEEP KUMAR MAHOBIYA         PASS        0293/0600 
  364609     PRAJESH KUMAR BHIMTE           PASS        0295/0600 
  364610     RAJESH KUMAR NANDA             PASS        0287/0600 
  364611     RAJESH KUMAR PATEL             PASS        0307/0600 
  364612     SHUBHANK PATEL                 PASS        0305/0600 
  364613     VINAY KUAMR YADAV              PASS        0304/0600 
  364614 KU. YESHNA WADIVE                  PASS        0338/0600 
  364615     YOGESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY         PASS        0296/0600 
  364616 KU. PRABHA DUBEY                   ATKT
  364617     VIJAY KUMAR DAS                PASS        0317/0600 
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  364552 KU. JAGRATI NAGVANSHI                 0361/0600 60.16

  364560 KU. SAPNA SHARMA                      0356/0600 59.33

  364050 KU. VANDNA SHRIVASTAVA                0355/0600 59.16

  364216     SANTOSH JAISWAL                   0349/0600 58.16

  364114 KU. PREETI GUPTA                      0347/0600 57.83

  364118     RAVI SHANKAR                      0346/0600 57.66

  364204 KU. HEERA HALWI                       0345/0600 57.50

  364601 KU. AARTI TIWARI                      0342/0600 57.00

  364128     SREERAJ R. KRISHNAN               0341/0600 56.83

  364561 KU. TEENA SINGH TOMAR                 0340/0600 56.66

  364048     TAUSIF AHMED ANSARI               0339/0600 56.50

  364129     SURJEET CHOUDHURY                 0339/0600 56.50

  364304     MOINUL HUSNAIN RAZA               0338/0600 56.33

  364614 KU. YESHNA WADIVE                     0338/0600 56.33

  364211     RAJENDRA KUMAR NAMDEO             0337/0600 56.16

  364259 KU. SWATI JAISWAL                     0337/0600 56.16

  364055 SMT.VERSHA SAXENA                     0336/0600 56.00

  364110 KU. MEENAL CHOUKSEY                   0335/0600 55.83

  364115 KU. PRIYANKA SAIYAM                   0334/0600 55.66

  364041 KU. SHABANA KHAN                      0332/0600 55.33

  364112 KU. NEETU PRAJAPATI                   0332/0600 55.33

  364137     YOGENDRA SINGH BAGHEL             0332/0600 55.33

  364501 KU. VIDHI SHAMBHARKAR                 0332/0600 55.33

  364049 KU. UMA SHIVHARE                      0331/0600 55.16

  364455 KU. SABA SAHIL                        0331/0600 55.16

  364109 SMT.KIRAN SHUKLA                      0330/0600 55.00

  364133 KU. SHWETA SANG                       0330/0600 55.00

  364201     AJAY                              0330/0600 55.00

  364209     PRASHANT PATHAK                   0330/0600 55.00

  364012     DEEPENDRA SINGH BISEN             0329/0600 54.83



  364130 KU. SWATI PATEL                       0329/0600 54.83

  364134 KU. SHIKHA BAGHEL                     0329/0600 54.83

  364316     AWDHESH PRAKASH MISHRA            0328/0600 54.66

  364009     BRAJESH KUMAR RAJAK               0327/0600 54.50

  364116 KU. PREETI RAIKWAR                    0327/0600 54.50

  364208 SMT.NISHI BALA DUBEY                  0327/0600 54.50

  364035     ROSHAN KUMAR KSUHWAHA             0325/0600 54.16

  364258 KU. RASHMI PATEL                      0324/0600 54.00

  364405 KU. RAJNI MUDIYA                      0323/0600 53.83

  364555 KU. RITU VERMA                        0323/0600 53.83

     SUCC.CAND.-      151

     UNSUCC.CAND.-     64

     W.H.CAND.-         0
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